N05000012890

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Muliess)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Sacritos Erraty Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
-
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900062316429

12/28/05--01002--008 **87.50.



05 DEC 27 PM 4: 16



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: FAMILY CHESTIAN CENTER CHURCH, INC.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

FROM: Edward V. USA

Name (Printed or typed)

1689 Precon Lane

Address

[allahannee, florida 31903

City, State & Zip

Davtime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In Compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

Effective Date

(Pactor)	Family Unistian Center Church, Inc.	V/V/06
	ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:	
	2685 Brecon Lane, Gilahamee, Florida 32303	
	ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
	To equip, edity, evangelize, and empower people(s) to exalt the	WINDER OF JOGO
	Christ through individual and corporate worship.	DEC 27 PA F. I.
	ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION	See In
	The manner in which the directors are elected or appointed:	Fig 3 O
	As stated in the By Laws.	FLORIE
	ARTICLE V _ INITIAL DIRECTORS AND/OR OFFICERS	D. P.
	List name(s) address(es) and specific title(s):	
(IN-)(IV-)	Byron L. Thomas, 901 Hardin St. Quincy, FL 82351. Byron 2. J	homes—Vice Inside
(Daytor)	Edward L. Lloyd, 2685 Brecon Lane, Tallahassee, Fl 32303 7.65M	pe President
(Pantor)	Rhonda B. Hoyd. 2605 Brecon lane, Tallahassee, Fl 32303 RhonduB: L	lgd Alministr (CEO)
*** Ha in t	ARTICLE VI INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS	
	The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is	
	Edward L. Woyd, 2605 Brecon lane, Tallahamee, Florida.	32703
	ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
	Khonda B. Hoyd, 2695 Brecon lane, Tallahamee, Gorid	a 32303
	**************************************	******
	wing been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at t this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in	
	7.15Me 12/0	5/05
	gnature/Registered Agent Date .	
	Thonda B. Lloyd 12/0:	5/05
Si	gnature/Incorporator Date	